
 

Tuesday, February 09, 2010 

Per your request, this is to certify that, to the best of our knowledge, the materials used in 

the composition of the following list of items, specifically the bristles and blocks, have 

been formulated using components deemed acceptable and safe for their intended use in a 

food processing plant. 

3620482423 

362208P2403 

4004302 

4042304 

4014600 

4014800 

4042303 

4048002 

4048014 

4005014 

4127814 

4050105 

4005004 

4127804 

4048100 

Please feel free to contact us with any questions. 

  

Best Regards, 

Erik T. Backhaus 

Senior Product Manager 

Carlisle Sanitary Maintenance Products 

405-475-5691 

erikbackhaus@carlislefsp.com 


